NOMINATION FORM Perry High School Alumni Association, Inc. HONOR ROLL

The purpose of the PHS Alumni Association's Honor Roll is to recognize Perry High School alumni who have notable life achievements, some overcoming or persevering through personal hardships to contribute to their school, community, or profession.

Nominations for the Honor Roll are solicited but selection is entirely at the discretion of the PHS Alumni Association Honor Roll Committee. It is not likely that all worthy nominations in a given year can be selected in that year. Worthy nominees not selected in any given year will be considered in successive years.

Nominations are made by filling out this form and submitting it in a sealed envelope to the PHS Alumni Association, Inc., P.O. Box 327, Perry, OK 73077-0327, **NO LATER THAN JUNE 1**. If a nominee is selected he/she is responsible for providing a photograph and short bio for publication. Recipients will be honored at the Association's Honor Roll Banquet and Fundraiser. Nominations are to be kept confidential.

NOMINEE:	
Name:	Address:
Year graduated:	
Or, years on the faculty or staff:	
In your own words, give the reason this person is o	deserving of this honor. Please keep below 100 words.
NOMINATED BY:	
Name	Telephone Number
Address	

Word/Nomination Form